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CT-0210 through CT-0214
Atrial Lift Blades 
 35mm width
 Lengths available in 10mm 

 increments from 40-60mm

CT-0220 through CT-0224
Atrial Lift Blades 
 45mm width
 Lengths available in 10mm 

 increments from 50-70mm

CT-0240
Blade Holder with 5mm Shaft 
Secures lift blade via intercostal puncture

CT-0242
Blade Introduction Forceps

Introduction forceps clip onto 
Atrial Lift Blades and introduce 

them into the thoracic cavity 
through the thoracotomy
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DESIGNED TO MEET THE NEEDS OF THORACIC ACCESS

Atrial Lift System

CT-0210
CT-0212
CT-0214
CT-0220
CT-0222
CT-0224
CT-0240
CT-0710
CT-0242
ML-0039
ML-0041
ML-0043

Atrial Lift Blade 
Atrial Lift Blade 
Atrial Lift Blade 
Atrial Lift Blade 
Atrial Lift Blade 
Atrial Lift Blade 
Blade Holder with 5mm Shaft 
Atrial Lift Sterilization Tray 
Blade Introduction Forceps
Articulating Accessory Arm Straight Column with Quick Connector
Table Clamp for Articulating Arm
Phantom ML Instrument Holder with Quick Connect for Articulating Arm

CAT NO. DESCRIPTION

ATRIAL LIFT SYSTEM CT-1010   

ML-0039 
Phantom ML Articulating Accessory Arm 
with Quick Connector 

ML-0043  
Phantom ML Instrument Holder 
with Quick Connect for Articulating Arm


